
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

2 

75 

72 

15 

11 

83 

6 

20 

42 

26 

61 

76 

28 

27 

5 

35 

219 

10 

68 

98 

14 

53 

Name 

Iliev Tsvetan 

Ralf Gläser 

Luboš Škarda 

Marti Stoyanov 

Jakub Matušek 

Petr Morávek 

Tom Flemming 

Jan Kapr 

Frank Thalmann 

Kiara Henni 

Nils-Holger Wilms 

Radim Reniers 

Günter Schönfeld 

Reinhard Zängler 

Hartmut Heidicke 

Radek Kroupa 

Christian Heinz 

Tim Rädlein 

Martin Kuntze 

Zdeněk Petan 

David Nedbal 

Sven Steinbach 

Class 

D4 -2000ccm 

D5 specifikace F4 

D4 -2000ccm 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D4 -2000ccm 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D3 -1600ccm 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D5 specifikace F4 

D4 -2000ccm 

D2 -1400ccm (AM) 

D4 -2000ccm 

D5 specifikace F4 

D2 -1400ccm (AM) 

D3 -1600ccm 

D5 specifikace F4 

D3 -1600ccm 

D3 -1600ccm 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

6 

8 

Diff 

7.670 

8.153 

23.706 

29.895 

49.106 

54.060 

1:47.446 

2:15.947 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

19:59.504 

20:07.174 

20:07.657 

20:23.210 

20:29.399 

20:48.610 

20:53.564 

21:46.950 

22:15.451 

20:38.277 

20:50.609 

20:54.672 

21:30.236 

21:41.330 

21:56.434 

20:00.770 

20:05.822 

20:19.973 

20:07.488 

19:53.493 

Best Tm 

1:37.906 

1:37.316 

1:37.725 

1:39.662 

1:40.192 

1:40.097 

1:41.565 

1:45.636 

1:45.651 

1:43.172 

1:46.214 

1:47.253 

1:55.101 

1:53.529 

1:57.131 

1:52.909 

1:57.308 

2:00.125 

2:19.155 

2:06.449 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

BLG 

DE 

CZ 

BLG 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

Název teamu 

Motor Kart Racing 

RG Racing team 

Škardis Motorsport 

JMT Racing 

JMT Racing 

Rieger Motorsport 

Flemming Motorsport 

Gloria C8F 

Jacky Racing 

Henni Performance 

Wilms Racing team 

UNICORN Racing Crew 

Schönfeld Motorsport 

ROZ Motorsport 

Heidicke Motorsport 

KR Motorsport 

CH219 Motorsport 

Rädlein Racing 

Kuntze Motorsport 

GT2 Motorsport 

Chabrmotorsport 

BS Rennsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.670 

Avg. Speed 

151,695 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.316 

Best Speed 

155,814 

Best Lap by 

75 - Ralf Gläser 

 

Printed: 13.04.2025 20:18:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Skupina D 

Race started at 17:20:38 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

06.04.2025 17:05 

 PANATTONI 

         CARBONIACUP 2025


